
BT200 Guarujá (26 Feb to 28 Feb 2026) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Niccolo GASPARRI (ITA) [1]
/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]
Eduardo GARAY (VEN)
/ Lucas SANTOS (BRA) 6-4 6-3 

Andre ZAMBONETTI CAETANO (BRA)
/ Giovanni NOMELINI (BRA)
William MORI (BRA) (Q)
/ Matheus SCHIAVINATO (BRA) (Q) 6-2 1-6 10-8 

Satoshi GODA (JPN)
/ Matias SEPULVEDA (CHI)
Ramon GUEDEZ (VEN)
/ Airton Rodrigues MACEDO (BRA) 6-4 6-2 

Nata PORTE (BRA)
/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA)
Mateus BUSNARDO BUEMO (BRA) [8]
/ Miguel PERES (BRA) [8] 6-4 4-6 10-7 

Allan OLIVEIRA (BRA) [3]
/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [3]
Mateus GARCIA FREITAS (BRA)
/ Pedro Paulo RUDGIO (BRA) 6-3 6-3 

Joao Pedro LINHARES DA FONSECA (BRA) (WC)
/ Felipe Andre POFFO (BRA) (WC)
Vinicius FONT (BRA) (Q)
/ Alex JUNGES (BRA) (Q) 6-3 6-1 

Marcus FERREIRA (BRA) (WC)
/ Thales SANTOS (BRA) (WC)
Gianpiero MORETTO BELLO (BRA)
/ Lucas LIMA (BRA) 6-2 6-4 

Alessandro GALLETTI (ITA)
/ Anttónio TREMURA (BRA)
Renzo TESTA LUTZENBERGER AMANCIO (BRA) [5]
/ Federico GALEAZZI (ITA) [5] 6-4 6-3 

Carlos Jesus FERNANDEZ DA SILVA (VEN) [7]
/ Leonardo NEIVA MARIANI (BRA) [7]
Raphael BORGES (BRA)
/ Mauricio MOLA (BRA) 6-2 6-3 

Flavio AROUCA (BRA)
/ giovane CURY BUERES (BRA)
Paulo CONSIGLIO (BRA) (Q)
/ Adryan SILVA (BRA) (Q) 5-7 6-2 11-9 

Douglas COLLANI (BRA)
/ Augusto LARANJA (BRA)
Mattia BAZZI (ITA)
/ Joao WIESINGER (BRA) 7-6(4) 4-6 10-7 

Daniel FRIEDRICHSEN CANELLAS (BRA) (Q)
/ Miguel MAZZARO (BRA) (Q)
Victor AMORIM GONZAGA (BRA) [4]
/ Marcelo RECK (BRA) [4] 6-3 2-6 10-5 

Davi ABDANUR (BRA) [6]
/ Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [6]
Lucas GUIMARAES (BRA) (WC)
/ Joao JORGE (BRA) (WC) 6-1 6-2 

Enzo BATTAGLINI (BRA) (Q)
/ Arthur LORDELLO (BRA) (Q)
Pedro SANTOS (BRA) (Q)
/ Vinicius SCHURTZ (BRA) (Q) 6-2 6-2 

fellipo BERNARDES (BRA) (Q)
/ Diego RODRIGUES (BRA) (Q)
Cadu NIEMEYER (BRA) (Q)
/ Matheus SILVA (BRA) (Q) 6-2 5-7 11-9 

Gabriel MELLO (BRA) (WC)
/ luis eduardo SOUZA (BRA) (WC)
Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [2]
/ Nicolas GIANOTTI (FRA) [2] 6-1 6-1 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

William MORI (BRA) (Q)
/ Matheus SCHIAVINATO (BRA) (Q)

6-3 6-3 

Niccolo GASPARRI (ITA) [1]

/ Airton Rodrigues MACEDO (BRA)

Nata PORTE (BRA)
/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA)

Ramon GUEDEZ (VEN)

6-4 6-3 

/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [3]

Joao Pedro LINHARES DA FONSECA (BRA) (WC)
/ Felipe Andre POFFO (BRA) (WC)

Allan OLIVEIRA (BRA) [3]

2-6 7-5 10-7 

/ Lucas LIMA (BRA)

Renzo TESTA LUTZENBERGER AMANCIO (BRA) [5]
/ Federico GALEAZZI (ITA) [5]

Gianpiero MORETTO BELLO (BRA)

4-6 7-6(2) 10-7 

/ Leonardo NEIVA MARIANI (BRA) [7]

Paulo CONSIGLIO (BRA) (Q)
/ Adryan SILVA (BRA) (Q)

5-7 6-3 10-7 

Carlos Jesus FERNANDEZ DA SILVA (VEN) [7]

/ Augusto LARANJA (BRA)

Victor AMORIM GONZAGA (BRA) [4]
/ Marcelo RECK (BRA) [4]

Douglas COLLANI (BRA)

6-4 7-5 

/ Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [6]

Pedro SANTOS (BRA) (Q)
/ Vinicius SCHURTZ (BRA) (Q)

6-3 6-2 

Davi ABDANUR (BRA) [6]

/ Diego RODRIGUES (BRA) (Q)

Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [2]
/ Nicolas GIANOTTI (FRA) [2]

fellipo BERNARDES (BRA) (Q)

6-3 6-3 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Nata PORTE (BRA)
/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA)

4-6 6-3 10-6 

Niccolo GASPARRI (ITA) [1]

/ Felipe Andre POFFO (BRA) (WC)

Renzo TESTA LUTZENBERGER AMANCIO (BRA) [5]
/ Federico GALEAZZI (ITA) [5]

6(5)-7 6-4 12-10 

Joao Pedro LINHARES DA FONSECA (BRA) (WC)

/ Leonardo NEIVA MARIANI (BRA) [7]

Victor AMORIM GONZAGA (BRA) [4]
/ Marcelo RECK (BRA) [4]

3-6 6-3 10-5 

Carlos Jesus FERNANDEZ DA SILVA (VEN) [7]

/ Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [6]

Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [2]
/ Nicolas GIANOTTI (FRA) [2]

Davi ABDANUR (BRA) [6]

7-6(0) 6-1 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Joao Pedro LINHARES DA FONSECA (BRA) (WC)
/ Felipe Andre POFFO (BRA) (WC)

7-5 6-4 

Niccolo GASPARRI (ITA) [1]

/ Leonardo NEIVA MARIANI (BRA) [7]

Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [2]
/ Nicolas GIANOTTI (FRA) [2]

Carlos Jesus FERNANDEZ DA SILVA (VEN) [7]

6-3 6-4 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [2]
/ Nicolas GIANOTTI (FRA) [2]

Niccolo GASPARRI (ITA) [1]

6-4 6-4 

/ Nicolas GIANOTTI (FRA) [2]
Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [2]
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